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1
16:55

1225 m
8.853 

Flach

Make The Move To Midnite Handicap
Rennpreis: 8.853  (4.711 2.210 1.104 553 275)

1
1225

Box: 8
ML: 3,0

62.10

Master Dandy
6j. ch W (Dandy Man - Honeymead)

Trainer: Michael Keady
Besitzer: Apollo Horses I

Billy Loughnane

19.01 Wolverhampton 1 61.2 1025 3.140 2,8 Billy Loughnane Colors Of Freedom, Second Collection
11.01 Chelmsford City 4 60.8 1006 6.281 21,0 Taylor Fisher Gogo Yubari, Sir Rodneyredblood, What Wh
01.01 Newcastle 9 61.2 1207 4.187 6,5 K S McHugh Spartan Fighter, Eco Power Boy, Sovereign 
20.12 Newcastle 3 58.5 1207 4.711 29,0 Darragh Keenan Yorkshire Glory, Fircombe Hall
17.12 Kempton 10 60.8 1207 3.140 26,0 Saffie Osborne Vitalline, Hint Of The Jungle, Haziym

2
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

61.20

He's An Angel
6j. ch W (Harry Angel - Secret Keeper)

Trainer: K Frost
Besitzer: Kevin Frost

Oliver Stammers

13.01 Newcastle 5 59.9 1006 3.140 6,0 Cam Hardie Azucena, Digital, Em Jay Kay
30.12 Wolverhampton 3 57.6 1025 3.140 15,0 Cam Hardie Sam's Xpress, Amerjeet
18.12 Southwell 9 57.6 1222 3.140 7,5 Cam Hardie Ottawa, Miss Mendoza, Albert Cee
29.11 Wolverhampton 4 59.9 1225 3.140 23,0 Cam Hardie Neptune Legend, Woodhay Whisper, Thank
28.10 Southwell 10 59.9 1000 2.983 12,0 Jason Watson My Awele, Darlo Pride, Recon Mission

3
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

60.80

Court Of Session
7j. br W (Iffraaj - Sibilance)

Trainer: P S McEntee
Besitzer: Michelle Hancox

Rossa Ryan

13.01 Newcastle 5 59.0 1207 4.711 19,0 Grace McEntee Teardrops, Sibyl Charm, Profit Street
04.01 Southwell 2 61.2 1222 5.234 9,5 Grace McEntee Call Glory, Ramon Di Loria
20.12 Wolverhampton 4 60.3 1441 3.140 21,0 L Morris Harbour Vision, Dandy Khan, Bomb Squad
27.10 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1441 3.140 12,0 S M Levey Vizzavona Lady, Good Karma, Bomb Squad
02.10 Chelmsford City 10 61.2 1207 3.664 15,0 L Morris Bint Havana Gold, Clover Time, Sir Rodneyr

4
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

60.80

Koji
5j. b S (Kodiac - Yaddo)

Trainer: N Wilson
Besitzer: Group Equine Racing Ix

Sean Kirrane

09.09 Carlisle 8 60.3 1172 3.402 12,0 D Swift Giselles Izzy, Baby Rover, Canaria Sun
02.09 Wolverhampton 4 59.9 1226 4.711 5,0 D Swift Macarone, Eldeyaar, Nordic Glory
18.08 Catterick 6 59.4 1414 4.187 9,5 D Swift Saisons D'Or, Coconut Bay, Emerald Army
02.08 Thirsk 1 58.1 1207 4.187 67,0 D Swift Miss Rainbow, Insuspense
22.07 Wolverhampton 6 59.9 1225 3.245 15,0 Marco Ghiani Ballsgrove Boy, Master Dandy, Early Releas

5
Box: 11

59.90

Rain Cap
9j. b W (Fountain Of Youth - Rough Courte)

Trainer: J Riches
Besitzer: J R Racing

Non Runner

01.12 Wolverhampton 4 59.9 1441 3.140 21,0 Sean Kirrane Homme De Fer, Reputation, Overlooked
04.11 Redcar 2 57.6 1204 3.140 6,0 Sean Kirrane Andalprofit, Sibyl Charm
28.10 Catterick 5 57.6 1200 4.004 6,5 Sean Kirrane Crocodile Power, Chief Of State, Emerald A
14.10 Newcastle 8 60.3 1207 3.245 7,0 O J Orr The Real McKay, Yellow Lemons, She'sash
27.08 Catterick 2 58.1 1200 4.187 3,2 Mark Winn Quercus, Dream Deal

6
Box: 1
ML: 4,5

59.40

East Tyrone
4j. b W (Mehmas - Tuileries Garden)

Trainer: P A Kirby
Besitzer: Alan And David Fairhurst And

Cam Hardie

17.01 Lingfield 3 57.2 1208 3.768 9,5 Cam Hardie Em Jay Kay, Dark Sun
06.01 Wolverhampton 1 61.2 1225 3.140 19,0 Cam Hardie Autumn Angel, Beauzon
09.12 Newcastle 9 58.1 1006 3.140 12,0 Cam Hardie Latin Five, Thank The Lord, Shatin Venture
06.11 Newcastle 6 60.8 1207 4.711 15,0 Cam Hardie Korroor, Yorkshire Glory, Catherine Chroi
01.11 Newcastle 4 54.0 1207 3.716 34,0 Cam Hardie Wish This, Kirkdale, Pit Boss

7
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

59.00

Up The Monk
4j. b W (Mayson - Angel Song)

Trainer: M Appleby
Besitzer: Up The Racing Team 4

Alistair Rawlinson

11.01 Chelmsford City 3 59.4 1408 6.281 13,0 Liam Wright Campani, Secret Road
03.01 Southwell 5 60.3 1421 4.711 7,5 Alistair Rawlinson Operation Gimcrack, Overlooked, Woodrafff
17.12 Kempton 7 61.2 1207 3.140 5,0 Rossa Ryan Magna, Analytical Engine, Chasing Gold
09.12 Newcastle 6 61.2 1207 4.711 6,0 Alistair Rawlinson Platino Bianco, Athollblair Boy, Superior Co
27.11 Chelmsford City 6 59.4 1207 3.664 8,0 Alistair Rawlinson All Too Beautiful, Carlton And Co, Colorada 

8
Box: 4
ML: 26,0

58.50

Optimistic
4j. gr W (Havana Grey - Nabat Sultan)

Trainer: D Shaw
Besitzer: Lyndsey Shaw

Faye Mcmanoman

13.12 Wolverhampton 5 60.3 1441 3.942 201,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Squiffy, Enternal Moonlight, Al Hofzan
28.10 Wolverhampton 4 60.3 1225 3.942 251,0 Ben Ffrench-Davis Coronado King, Hostility, Peregrine Falcon
14.10 Leicester 9 60.3 1408 3.780 251,0 Jonny Peate Song N Dance, Pulsar Star, Stoneywell

9
Box: 5
ML: 26,0

57.20

Tommytwohoots
8j. b W (Bated Breath - Lady Lube Rye)

Trainer: S A Harris
Besitzer: J Morris

Lewis Edmunds

16.01 Wolverhampton 9 57.2 1225 4.711 7,5 Alistair Rawlinson Piperstown, Nordic Glory, Some Nightmare
09.01 Newcastle 10 57.2 1006 4.397 7,0 Alistair Rawlinson Okami, Bishop's Glory, Henery Hawk
06.01 Wolverhampton 2 61.2 1225 3.140 26,0 Alistair Rawlinson Secret Road, Sisters In The Sky
06.12 Wolverhampton 7 57.2 1225 3.140 26,0 Thomas Greatrex Lady Bouquet, Mythical Isle, Forever Noah
06.11 Newcastle 6 57.2 1207 4.711 9,5 Shay Farmer Bishop's Glory, Haworth Star, Masterclass

10
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

57.20

Bernie The Bear
6j. ch W (Elzaam - Raeseeya)

Trainer: L A Perratt
Besitzer: Jackton Racing Club

Kaiya Fraser

20.01 Newcastle 6 57.2 1207 4.711 29,0 Kaiya Fraser Yorkshire Glory, Instant Bond, Asadjumeira
01.01 Newcastle 8 57.2 1207 4.187 34,0 Kaiya Fraser Spartan Fighter, Eco Power Boy, Sovereign 
16.12 Newcastle 10 57.2 1207 3.140 41,0 Kaiya Fraser Mount Ruapehu, Pit Boss, Superior Council
09.12 Newcastle 9 57.2 1207 4.711 41,0 Alex Jary Yorkshire Glory, Call Glory, Instant Bond
26.11 Newcastle 7 54.9 1207 3.140 51,0 Phoebe Edwards Spun To Gold, Spartan Fighter, Em Jay Kay

11
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

57.20

Coast
7j. b S (Aclaim - Rio's Cliffs)

Trainer: S Dixon
Besitzer: Amphitheatre Racing Limited

Kieran O'Neill

06.01 Wolverhampton 7 61.2 1225 3.140 23,0 K T O'Neill Secret Road, Tommytwohoots, Sisters In Th
22.12 Wolverhampton 6 54.9 1025 3.140 23,0 K T O'Neill Papa Don't Preach, Colors Of Freedom, Isla
24.11 Wolverhampton 11 52.6 1225 3.140 81,0 S D Bowen Addarella, Havana Gila, Way To Dubai
28.10 Wolverhampton 10 57.2 1225 3.140 26,0 Jack Dace Gilt Edge, My Boy Jack, Lady Bouquet
11.10 Wolverhampton 4 54.0 1225 3.245 34,0 Aidan Keeley Lucky Man, Imola, Rockstar Icon

Ergebnis: Quoten:


